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PRODUCT FEATURES

Type: 	 Recessed

Applications: 	 Indoor

Luminaire material: 	 Aluminium alloys

Protective screen: 	 Tempered glass

Light source: 	 LED

Power Supply: 	 Electronic constant current LED driver, 120V 60Hz

Wattage: 	 15, 26, 35

Delivered lumens:	 1154 lm - 4304 lm

Color Temp:	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

CRI:	 80+, 90+, CRIMAX, F90

Dimming:	 0- 10 V dimming 1%

KOR
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT

Recessed adjustable projector with LED lighting 
system. Optical unit with front tempered glass 
protective screen. Complete  with electronic driver. 
Suitable for indoor applications such as retail 
stores, museums and art galleries.

Lisitings: 
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Specification recap

Type Item # Quantity

*Please make sure to include fixture and any accessories.
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KOR
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT

Ordering head info

Model Cri/Color Beam Finish

----- ---- - --

KR125  15W120V

KR127  26W120V

KR129  35W120V

8030 80CRI/3000K
8035 80CRI/3500K
8040 80CRI/4000K
9027 90CRI/2700K
9030 90CRI/3000K
9035 90CRI/3500K
9730 97CRI/3000K

CR27 CRIMAX/2700K
CR30 CRIMAX/3000K
CR35 CRIMAX/3500K
CR40 CRIMAX/4000K

F930 F90CRI/3000K
F935 F90CRI/3500K
F940 F90CRI/4000K

Decor versions and other  on 
request

S  Spot
M  Medium
W  Wide

Other on request

01 white
02 black
18 grey

Other on request

Ordering example :KR125 8030 M 01

*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the cunsomer service
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KOR
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT

RECESSED BOX

KR000 for triple light

TYPE NON IC – INHERENTLY PROTECTED  

For dry location 

KR222 for double light

TYPE NON IC – INHERENTLY PROTECTED  

For dry location 

KR111 for single light

TYPE NON IC – INHERENTLY PROTECTED  

For dry location 

465 mm
18,30 inch

175 mm
6,89 inch

315 mm
12,40 inch

175 mm
6,89 inch

175 mm
6,88 inch

175 mm
6,89 inch

452 mm
17,8 inch

484 mm
19,05 inch
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6,50 inch

195 mm
7,67 inch
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EX. RECCESSED BOX + BAR HANGERS
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KOR
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT

180 mm
7,08 inch
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Ordering box info

Model Finish

----- --

KR000 triple light
KR222 double light
KR111 single light

01 white
02 black
18 grey

Other on request

Ordering  recessed box example: KR000.01

KRBAR
N°2 BAR HANGERS

min. 360 max 660,4 mm

min. 14,17 max 26 inch
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KOR
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT

Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)

Photometry 

Candelas at Nadir

Deg Candela

0 3922.74

5 3830.23

15 2146.11

25 610.79

35 300.94

45 7.64

Candelas at Nadir

Deg Candela

0 1797.54

5 1750.29

15 1529.46

25 1152.18

35 523.70

45 12.43

Candelas at Nadir

Deg Candela

0 12901.19

5 8119.67

15 1073.33

25 537.78

35 365.02

45 7.13

CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K

Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847

Wattage 15W 26W

Factor 1.0 1.596

8030 S 15W 3000K CRI80 13°
Lumens: 1575

8030 M 15W 3000K CRI80 31°
Lumens: 1575

8030 W 15W 3000K CRI80 58°
Lumens: 1575
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KOR
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT

Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)

Photometry 

Candelas at Nadir

Deg Candela

0 8992.62

5 8605.75

15 5095.07

25 1964.31

35 767.03

45 21.08

Candelas at Nadir

Deg Candela

0 4321.61

5 4234.68

15 3744.64

25 2940.81

35 964.00

45 27.87

Candelas at Nadir

Deg Candela

0 19928.94

5 15814.54

15 3721.42

25 1530.84

35 878.25

45 19.83

CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/3500K 80CRI/4000K 90CRI/3000K

Factor 1.0 1,035 1,053 0,847

Wattage 35W

Factor 1.0

8030 S 35W 3000K CRI80 18°
Lumens: 2880

8030 M 35W 3000K CRI80 33°
Lumens: 2880

8030 W 35W 3000K CRI80 60°
Lumens: 2880

5000

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000  cd 

0° 30°15° 15°30°

45°45°

60°60°

75°75°

90°90°

105°105°

120°180°120° Gamma Angles

2000

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000  cd 

0° 30°15° 15°30°

45°45°

60°60°

75°75°

90°90°

105°105°

120°180°120° Gamma Angles

1000

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000  cd 

0° 30°15° 15°30°

45°45°

60°60°

75°75°

90°90°

105°105°

120°180°120° Gamma Angles


